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$10,270,000 6.50%
PRICE CAP RATE

NOI $667,912

RENTABLE SQ FT 24,767

YEAR BUILT/EXPANSION 2016/2020

LOT SIZE (AC) 11.04 acres

TENANT Pinnacle Treatment Centers

GUARANTOR Pinnacle Treatment Centers, Inc.

LEASE TYPE Absolute Net

RENT COMMENCEMENT January 11, 2017

LEASE EXPIRATION January 10, 2037

TERM REMAINING 11 Years

INCREASES Annual Rent Increases

OPTIONS (1), 10-Year

RIGHT OF FIRST REFUSAL Yes, 10-Days

TENANT RESPONSIBILITIES Roof & Structure, HVAC, CAM, 
Taxes & Insurance

LANDLORD RESPONSIBILITY None

14300 Frank Myers Rd,Cambridge City, IN

14300 Frank Myers Rd,
Cambridge City, IN

LEASE ABSTRACT

CAM: Tenant Handles Directly

Real Estate Taxes: Tenant Handles Directly

Insurance: Tenant Handles Directly

Roof & Structure Repairs: Tenant Responsible

Roof & Structure Replacement: Tenant Responsible

HVAC Repairs: Tenant Responsible

HVAC Replacement: Tenant Responsible

Pin and map location icon. Vector design. 24137309 Vector Art at Vecteezy
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LEASE TERM YEAR DATE RENT INCREASE ANNUAL RENT MONTHLY RENT RENT PSF CAP RATE

CURRENT Year 10 1/11/2026 $667,912.72 $55,659.31 $26.97 6.50%

Year 11 1/11/2027 3.09% $688,513.56 $57,376.13 $27.80 6.70%

Year 12 1/11/2028 1.57% $699,333.36 $58,277.78 $28.24 6.81%

Year 13 1/11/2029 1.59% $710,477.88 $59,206.49 $28.69 6.92%

Year 14 1/11/2030 1.62% $721,956.72 $60,163.06 $29.15 7.03%

Year 15 1/11/2031 1.64% $733,779.96 $61,148.33 $29.63 7.14%

Year 16 1/11/2032 3.00% $755,823.84 $62,985.32 $30.52 7.36%

Year 17 1/11/2033 1.66% $768,367.08 $64,030.59 $31.02 7.48%

Year 18 1/11/2034 1.68% $781,286.64 $65,107.22 $31.55 7.61%

Year 19 1/11/2035 1.70% $794,593.68 $66,216.14 $32.08 7.74%

Year 20 1/11/2036 1.72% $808,300.08 $67,358.34 $32.64 7.87%

OPTION Year 21 1/11/2037 3.00% $832,549.08 $69,379.09 $33.62 8.11%

Year 22 1/11/2038 3.00% $857,525.55 $71,460.46 $34.62 8.35%

Year 23 1/11/2039 3.00% $883,251.32 $73,604.28 $35.66 8.60%

Year 24 1/11/2040 3.00% $909,748.86 $75,812.41 $36.73 8.86%

Year 25 1/11/2041 3.00% $937,041.33 $78,086.78 $37.83 9.12%

Year 26 1/11/2042 3.00% $965,152.57 $80,429.38 $38.97 9.40%

Year 27 1/11/2043 3.00% $994,107.14 $82,842.26 $40.14 9.68%

Year 28 1/11/2044 3.00% $1,023,930.36 $85,327.53 $41.34 9.97%

Year 29 1/11/2045 3.00% $1,054,648.27 $87,887.36 $42.58 10.27%

Year 30 1/11/2046 3.00% $1,086,287.72 $90,523.98 $43.86 10.58%
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PINNACLE TREATMENT CENTERS
DBA Recovery Works  |  Residential Drug & Alcohol Rehab

135 
LOCATIONS

9 
STATES

2006 
YEAR FOUNDED

35,000+ 
PATIENTS SERVED DAILY

COMPANY OVERVIEW

Pinnacle Treatment Centers is a leading provider of comprehensive addiction and substance use disorder treatment services in the United 

States. Founded in 2006, the organization has grown from a small outpatient provider in Pennsylvania into a large, community-based 

treatment network serving more than 35,000 patients daily across over 135 locations in nine states, including California, Georgia, Indiana, 

Kentucky, New Jersey, North Carolina, Ohio, Pennsylvania, and Virginia

Website color icon in PNG, SVG

Website

(Pictured: Pinnacle in Martinsville, IN)

https://pinnacletreatment.com/
https://pinnacletreatment.com/


PROPERTYOVERVIEW
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2016 CONSTRUCTION WITH 2020 EXPANSION

•  High-Quality Construction

•  Originally built-to-suit for Pinnacle in 2016

•  Major 8,867 square foot expansion in 2020 due to increased patient demand

11 YEARS REMAINING ON THE LEASE

•  20-Year lease commenced in January 2017

•  11+ Years remaining on the base lease term with one, ten-year renewal option available

ANNUAL RENT INCREASES

•  1% - 3% annual rent increases in the base term (see rent schedule)

•  3% - 4% annual rent increases in the renewal option (to be decided at time of renewal)

ABSOLUTE NET LEASE

•  Zero landlord responsibility

•  Tenant directly responsible for CAM, Insurance, and Taxes 

•  Tenant responsible for repairs and replacement of roof, structure and HVAC

PRO-FORMA CAP RATE: 7.87%

•  Pro-forma cap rate reaches 7.87% by year 20 of the base term (1/11/2036-1/10/2037)

•  Pro-forma cap rate of 10.58% by year 30

ONE-HALF MILE FROM INTERSTATE 70

•  Interstate 70 feeds directly into downtown Indianapolis

•  Complete lack of drug treatment center competition nearby

•  52 Miles from Dayton, OH & 73 Miles from Cincinnati, OH

PINNACLE TREATMENT CENTERS HAVE 135 LOCATIONS IN 9 STATES

•  Pinnacle was founded in 2006 and has since grown to 135 locations

•  Locations in California, Georgia, Indiana, Kentucky, New Jersey, North Carolina, Ohio, Pennsylvania, and Virginia

•  Serve more than 35,000 patients daily
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MARKETOVERVIEW
14300-14551 FRANK MYERS RD, CAMBRIDGE CITY, IN

14300-14551 FRANK MYERS RD, CAMBRIDGE CITY, IN

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Recovery+Works+Cambridge+City/@39.8605027,-85.2779999,11.79z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x886ab2de22254fc5:0xed14b1fb1c952d53!2sRecovery+Works+Cambridge+City!8m2!3d39.8552852!4d-85.1458578!16s%2Fg%2F11c318brq7!3m5!1s0x886ab2de22254fc5:0xed14b1fb1c952d53!8m2!3d39.8552852!4d-85.1458578!16s%2Fg%2F11c318brq7?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDEyNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


IN
D

IA
N

A
 S

T
A

T
E
 H

IG
H

W
A

Y
 1

INTERSTATE 70

McDonald’s

1 2  |  M A R K E T  A E R I A L



NEARBY MARKETS

CITY NOTE DISTANCE POPULATION

Muncie, IN Ball State University 30 miles 65,320

Indianapolis, IN 16th Largest City in U.S. 56 miles 891,484

Dayton, OH University of Dayton 61 miles 136,346

Cincinnati, OH “The Queen City” 73 miles 314,915

Fort Wayne, IN 2nd Largest City in Indiana 88 miles 273,203

Bloomington, IN Indiana University 107 miles 79,986

Columbus, OH 14th Largest City in U.S. 118 miles 933,000

Lafayette, IN Purdue University 118 miles 71,757
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DEMOGRAPHICS
Population 1-Mile 5-Miles 10-Miles

2029 Projection 58 7,212 18,294

2024 Population 60 7,345 18,650

Income 1-Mile 5-Miles 10-Miles

2024 Average HH Income $101,763 $66,059 $70,455
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CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it 
from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing 
Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the 
subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any 
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial 
performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or 
asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business 
prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing 
Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information 
contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever 
regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set 

forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2023 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of 
any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its 
affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant 
lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. All property showings are by appointment only. Please consult your Marcus & Millichap agent for 
details.



PRESENTED BY:

NATHAN WHALEN

nathan.whalen@marcusmillichap.com

317.218.5329

JEREMIE JOHNSON

jeremie.johnson@marcusmillichap.com

317.218.5342

NW JJ
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